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	B-4863 / C204372 (40212.3.1, 40212.3.2)                         Let Date: July 20, 2021
	Meeting Date: 6/10/2021

	Bridge 73 and 96 over the Straits at Harkers Island on SR-1335 (Island Rd.)
	Place/Room: Virtual

	

	Name PRINT
	Company
	Phone
	E-Mail

	Bill Heston
	Balfour Beatty US Civils
	910-452-1145
	bheston@balfourbeattyus.com

	Jay Boyd
	Balfour Beatty US Civils
	910-452-1145
	jboyd@balfourbeattyus.com

	Brian Weathersby


	Sloan Construction
	864-936-3081
	bweathersby@sloancc.net

	Scott Jason
	The Cianbro Companies
	207-558-7854
	SJASON@cianbro.com

	Harris Huddle
	Trader Construction Co.
	252-670-4080


	hhuddle@traderconstruction.com

	Josh Harmon
	Traylor Bros., Inc.
	703-683-8350
	jharmon@traylor.com


	Michael Nogle
	Caton Construction Group
	434-244-0250
	mnogle@ccg-builds.com

	Don Tutterow
	Thalle Construction Company, Inc.


	919-241-1631
	dtutterow@thalle.com

	Joe Hollis
	United Contractors, Inc.


	515-577-4776


	joehollis@unitedcontractors.net


	Ryan Koch
	Koch Structural Solutions
	402-613-2441


	ryan.koch302@gmail.com


	Jim Lambert
	English Construction


	336-786-2750
	jlambert@englishconst.com


	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	


